Room 149, Par11ament Buildings
501 Bel1av1]1e Street
Victoria, BC VBV 1X4

250-356-8295
wiw. Jeg.hc.ca
Gif

t gg.hc.ca
GSTiﬁiﬁﬁilillllll

Ticket# T1-122156
Station: 01-01
August 11, 2020

Ttem # Description

Oty Retafl Total
790 FoRTFOLTO Lee. Loco
1 26.79 26,79
1341 MUG BUILDING
1 12.50 12,50
sbtotal ééjéé
GST 1.96
PST 2.75
Tatal 44,00
Tender;
Visa 44,00

Ttens purchdsed 2




7/14/2020 Fwd: Mailchimp Receipt -
Fwd: Mailchimp Receipt

Fri 2020-07-10 6:18 AM

o - s : 2>

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com>

Date: July 9, 2020 at 11:51:36 PM PDT
To:—@leg.bc-ca>

Subject: Mailchimp Receipt
Reply-To: No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com>

mailchimp

Your order has been processed.

order MC10436741 .

Processed on Jul 09, 2020 11:51 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan C$47.94
1501 - 2500 subscribers.

Subtotal C$47.94

Total C$47.94






Payment Confirmation

T a kyouaga fo c oos gNetf ms You payme t asbee co f meda dyou e
a settogo og toyou accou t_ee

billed to: tax invoice:
Andrew Weaver #272685351
219-3930 She bourne Street invoice date:
V ctor a BC V8P 5P6 06/26/2020

payment method: Credit Card

product description term qty price

WordPress Essentials: from

06/06/2020 to 06/06/2021 1 year 1 CAs$275.71

subtotal: CA$275.71
total: CA$275.71

Auto Renewal Terms: All plans and products automatically renew roughly
15 days before the expiration unless you cancel. Some p oducts suc asS O
sevcesa dSte ock e ewldayp o toexp ato T e e ewa w befo te
sametem e gt a datt e egua ates efected vyou Accou tu de B g

T e payme t met odyoup ovdetoday o we aveo f e w beusedfo

e ewas U essyouc a ge to ca ce Youmayca ce ata ytmeby ogg g fo
vou accou t p o toyou e ewa datetoavodbe gc aged o byca g
custome suppo tat 866 317 4678

You puc asea dco t ueduseof Netf ms p oductsa dse vcesa esubjectto
t e AutoRe ewa Te ms Je msofSevce a dCa ce ato Po cy Youaso
ack ow edge eceptoft eP _vacy Notce

Connect With Us

Pr vacy Not ce | Terms of Serv ce | Cance aton Po cy

Copyr ght © 2020 Netf rms 1500 North Pr est Dr ve Su te 200, 2nd oor Tempe, AZ 85281.

A rghts reserved. We never send ema unso c ted.



6/10/2020 Fwd: Mailchimp Receipt - _
Fwd: Mailchimp Receipt

Wed 2020-06-10 8:33 AM

o [ - = o< <>

For processing reimbursement

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com>

Date: June 9, 2020 at 11:49:33 PM PDT

To: Dieg.bc.ca> »
Subject: Mailchimp Receipt

Reply-To: No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com>

mailchimp

Your order has been processed.

order MC10299885

Processed on Jun 09, 2020 11:49 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan C$47.56
1501 - 2500 subscribers.

Subtotal C$47.56

Total C$47.56



Mailchimp Receipt

[] DELETE [] REPLY [] REPLY ALL []ForwaArD O

No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com> Mark as unread
. Thu 2020-04-09 11:57 PM
To: NG

To help protect your privacy, some content in this message has been blocked. To re-enable the blocked features, click here.

To always show content from this sender, click here.

Bing Maps Unsubscribe

Mailchimp

Your order has been processed.

order MC10032173

Processed on Apr 09, 2020 11:49 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan C$49.64
1501 - 2500 subscribers.

Subtotal C$49.64

Total C$49.64



Mailchimp Receipt

No Reply - Mailchimp <no-reply@mailchimp.com>

Sun 2020-05-10 1:17 AM

I - <. ca>;

Mailchimp

Your order has been processed.

order MC10164241
Processed on May 09, 2020 11:39 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan C$49.37
1501 - 2500 subscribers.

Subtotal C$49.37
Total C$49.37
Paid via Visa card ending in - C$49.37

on May 09, 2020

Exchange details: Exchanged from $ 34.99 at rate 1.41108. Exchange rate from Chase Paymentech at
May 08, 2020 06:30 pm Pacific Time.

Discount

Save 10% for 3 months on Mailchimp account charges by enabling two-factor authentication.

Issued to Issued by

_ Mailchimp

aweavermla c/o The Rocket Science Group, LLC
-@Ieg.bc.ca 675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE

Office of Andrew Weaver, MLA Suite 5000

219-3930 Shelbourne St Victoria, BC Atlanta, GA 30308 USA

V8P5P6 Canada www.mailchimp.com

050 472-8528 US EIN -

View In Your Account

Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase.

© 2001-2020 Mailchimp®, All Rights Reserved.
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE - Suite 5000 - Atlanta, GA 30308 USA

Contact Us « Terms of Use < Privacy Policy *« Unsubscribe



mailchimp

Your order has been processed.

order MC10568037

Processed on Aug 09, 2020 11:49 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan
1501 - 2500 subscribers.

Subtotal

Total

C$47.25

C$47.25

C$47.25



mailchimp

Your order has been processed.

order MC10697653
Processed on Sep 09, 2020 11:41 pm Pacific Time.

Monthly plan
1501 - 2500 subscribers.

C$46.76



Subtotal C$46.76

Total C$46.76
Paid via Visa card ending in- C$46.76
on September 09, 2020

Exchange details: Exchanged from $ 34.99 at rate 1.3363210532177. Exchange rate from Chase
Paymentech at Sep 09, 2020 06:30 pm Pacific Time.






STAPLES Canaca
Store £ 64
Victoria, BC V8X3W3
(250) 383-8178

Sale 0C030 7 001
0064 08/18/20

1964507

1 PIN 4X6 YLW 2PK
021200974519

1 INKJT MAILNG LABEL
067933081629

Subtotal
PST 7.00%
GST 5.00%

Total

Visa

CTION RECORD
*#**k**#**#

Purchase
Author.zation Number
0010012440 16030

101,498

19.798
40,28
2.12
1.51
33.91
33.91

33.91

437024
66278932



Ministry of Citizens' Services

BRITISH BC Mail Plu
PO Box 9453 Stn Prov Govt
COLUMBIA Victoria BC V8W 9V
-------------------------------- Ph:250-952-5102 F250 -952-5117
: Email: BCMPACCT@Victorial.gov.bc.ca

31-Mar-2020

Customer Number/2nd Reference No.

Bill To:-

000029

ANDREW WEAVER - MLA

OAK BAY-GORDON HEAD CONSTITUENCY
219-3930 SHELBOURNE ST

VICTORIA BC V8P 5P6

AMOUNT OF PAYMENT $

Page 1 of 1

Please keep the bottom portion for your records and return the top portion with your payment

snioTo . oo * [ =" B o o« 03/31/2020

Product #  Description Quantity Price/Unit Amount Tax
7777000100  Letters Mailed 2 EA 0.91 /EA 182 G
7777000300  Flats Mailed 3 EA 2.80 /EA 840 G
Subtotal 10.22
asthsT + [ EEEGER 5.000 % 10.22 0.51
Total (CAD) : 10.73

Please make cheque pagable to MINISTER OF FINANCE and remit to:
Queen's Printer, P.O. Box 9451 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC , V8W 9V7
A $30 SERVICE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR EACH DISHONOURED CHEQUE NOTICE: TERMS NET 30 DAYS.
INTEREST WILL BE CHARGED ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS IN ACCORDANGE WITH GOVERNMENT REGULATIONS.



Account Number: - Date: 05/06/2020

= L 219-3930 Shelbourne St. ,
INeL.OCK. | viwrna

BC, v8p5p6 CA

Invoice: 1868815

Dear Andrew Weaver' vl '

Your SiteLock servlces ha\)e been successfully provisloned and charged to the credlt card we ha' »

'TO update your accQunt‘payment mfermatton, snmply access: the SiteLock Dashbnar.d and updgte our setﬂn ] ," =]

ih the "Acéoynt" sectfan; To View the conditions which tngger an autgmatic renewal view qur.‘r_emas_&
andjﬂgnswhich contihue to -govern OUI’ relationshlp

Your most recentmvoice is’ listed below
Prlclng reflectzs agreement with preferred vendor Ch,

If you have any addlﬂonal questions about Si;eLock please feel free to contact us at supporl;@sntelock com or’
call us ab (84@) 2'3:7 0577 ' ‘ R e .

Thank you for your buslness. . A

"1'he Sitel.ock Team R

, mLLINGiUMMARY i

Date ‘ 'Product ‘ o ' - Amount: Next Renewal ' | Initial Price
andrewweavermla.ca _

05/06/2020 360-Degree Security Scan: Premium $49.95 05/06/2021 $49.95

Total Charges $49.95

Total Credits $0.00

Total Taxes $0.00

Net Charges Today ’ $49.95

HISD

BILLING INFO

Credit Card Number: xxxxxxxxx- d({qqg X ‘ Lf( -
Name As it Appears on Card: _ ¢ )
1.0

Address: 219-3930 Shelbourne St.
Victoria, v8p5p6 CA #Cdd\/






